  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2003
March, 2003 - Rev. 0
1 Publication Order Number:
NBSG86ABAEVB/D
NBSG86ABAEVB
Evaluation Board Manual
for NBSG86A
DESCRIPTION

NBSG86A/D, Data Sheet, 2.5V/3.3V SiGe Differential
Smart Gate with Output Level Select
ORDERING INFORMATION
Orderable Part No Description Package Shipping
NBSG86ABA SiGe Differential Smart Gate with Output Level Select 4X4 mm
FCBGA/16
100 Units/Tray
NBSG86ABAR2 SiGe Differential Smart Gate with Output Level Select 4X4 mm
FCBGA/16
500 Units/Reel
NBSG86ABAEVB NBSG86A Evaluation Board
NBSG86ABAEVB
18
Notes